THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
(UNIVERSITY OF IBADAN)

THIRD TERM
FINAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022/2023

WEEK | DATE EVENTS OTHER ACTIVITIES
1 1-5 May 2023 REVISION / TEACHING Boarders Resume - 30/4 & 1/05/2023
Teaching staff meeting - 28/04/2023
Day students resume — 2/05/2023
Non-Teaching Staff Meeting — 3/5/2023
2 8 — 12 May 2023 TEACHING/ Academic Assembly Academic Assembly - (9/5/2023)
3 15 — 19 May 2023 TEACHING CI/A Test
e May Visiting Day — 20/05/2023
4 22 — 26 May 2023 TEACHING International Cultural Day (21/05/2023)
Children’s Day — 27/05/203
5 29 May -2 June TEACHING/SUBMISSION CI/A Test
2023
6 5 -9 June 2023 TEACHING /STINT/MID TERM e Deadline for submission of stint template 2/06/2023
e Stint meeting — 6/06/2023
e Submission of booklist/ Subject allocation (8/06/2023)
e Mid-Term -9 & 12/06/2023
7 12 — 16 June 2023 TEACHING Submission of Third Term examination question papers
(13/06/2023)
e June Visiting Day 17/06/2023
e Democracy Day - 12/06/2023
8 19 — 23 June 2023 TEACHING CI/A Test
9 26 -30June 2023 TEACHING
10 3 =7 July 2023 REVISION/EXAMINATION Third Term Examination begins
11 10 — 14 July 2023 THIRD TERM EXAMINATION Third Term Examination (14/07/2023)
e July Visiting Day 15/07/2023
12 17 — 21 July 2023 THIRD TERM EXAMINATION Third Term Exam Ends 21/07/2023
13 24 — 28 July 2023 e Preparation of list of best ten e Speech and Prize Giving Day - 27/07/2023

e PROMOTION MEETING

(26/07/2023) — Wednesday

Vacation Day — 28/07/2023

SUMMARY
Boarders Resume

Teaching Staff Meeting

Day Students Resume

Academic Assembly

May Visiting Day (Boarders)
International Cultural Day

Children’s Day (Public Holiday)

Deadline for submission of stint template
Lola Marinho

Stint meeting

Submission of booklist/Subject Allocation
Democracy Day (Public Holiday)
Mid-Term Holiday

June Visiting Day

Submission of Exam Questions (Deadline)
Third Term Examination begins

July Visiting Day

Third Term Examination ends

Promotion Meeting

Speech & Prize Giving Day

Vacation Day

Resumption First Term (2023/2024)
Boarders Resume

Day Students Resume

30/4 & 1/05/2023
28/04/2023
02/05/2023
9/05/2023
20/05/2023
21/05/2023
27/05/2023
06/06/2023
To be fixed later
06/06/2023
8/06/2023
12/06/2023
09 & 12/06/2023
17/06/2023
13/06/2023
06/07/2023
15/07/2023
21/07/2023
26/07/2023 (Wednesday) (8.30am-12noon)
27/07/2023 (Thursday) 10.00am
28/07/2023
18/09/2023
17 & 18/09/2023
19/09/2023




