THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (UNIVERSITY OF IBADAN)

THIRD TERM FINAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022/2023

WEEK	DATE	EVENTS	OTHER ACTIVITIES
1	1 – 5 May 2023	REVISION / TEACHING	Boarders Resume - 30/4 & 1/05/2023 Teaching staff meeting - 28/04/2023 Day students resume - 2/05/2023 Non-Teaching Staff Meeting - 3/5/2023
2	8 - 12 May 2023	TEACHING/ Academic Assembly	Academic Assembly - (9/5/2023)
3	15 – 19 May 2023	TEACHING	C/A Test • May Visiting Day – 20/05/2023
4	22 – 26 May 2023	TEACHING	International Cultural Day (21/05/2023) Children's Day – 27/05/203
5	29 May - 2 June 2023	TEACHING/SUBMISSION	C/A Test
6	5 – 9 June 2023	TEACHING /STINT/MID TERM	 Deadline for submission of stint template 2/06/2023 Stint meeting – 6/06/2023 Submission of booklist/ Subject allocation (8/06/2023) Mid-Term – 9 & 12/06/2023
7	12 – 16 June 2023	TEACHING	Submission of Third Term examination question papers (13/06/2023) June Visiting Day 17/06/2023 Democracy Day - 12/06/2023
8	19 – 23 June 2023	TEACHING	C/A Test
9	26 - 30 June 2023	TEACHING	
10	3 – 7 July 2023	REVISION/EXAMINATION	Third Term Examination begins
11	10 – 14 July 2023	THIRD TERM EXAMINATION	Third Term Examination (14/07/2023) • July Visiting Day 15/07/2023
12	17 – 21 July 2023	THIRD TERM EXAMINATION	Third Term Exam Ends 21/07/2023
13	24 – 28 July 2023	 Preparation of list of best ten PROMOTION MEETING (26/07/2023) – Wednesday 	Speech and Prize Giving Day - 27/07/2023 Vacation Day – 28/07/2023

SUMMARY

SUMMARY	
Boarders Resume	30/4 & 1/05/2023
Teaching Staff Meeting	28/04/2023
Day Students Resume	02/05/2023
Academic Assembly	9/05/2023
May Visiting Day (Boarders)	20/05/2023
International Cultural Day	21/05/2023
Children's Day (Public Holiday)	27/05/2023
Deadline for submission of stint template	06/06/2023
Lola Marinho	To be fixed later
Stint meeting	06/06/2023
Submission of booklist/Subject Allocation	8/06/2023
Democracy Day (Public Holiday)	12/06/2023
Mid-Term Holiday	09 & 12/06/2023
June Visiting Day	17/06/2023
Submission of Exam Questions (Deadline)	13/06/2023
Third Term Examination begins	06/07/2023
July Visiting Day	15/07/2023
Third Term Examination ends	21/07/2023
Proposition Months a	00/07/0000 /// / /0 0

Promotion Meeting 26/07/2023 (Wednesday) (8.30am-12noon)

Speech & Prize Giving Day 27/07/2023 (Thursday) 10.00am

 Vacation Day
 28/07/2023

 Resumption First Term (2023/2024)
 18/09/2023

 Boarders Resume
 17 & 18/09/2023

 Day Students Resume
 19/09/2023